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BFED Committee

From: Tiare P. Horner <tiare.p.horner@co.maui.hi.us>

Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2025 4:18 PM

To: BFED Committee; Lesley J. Milner

Cc: Kristina Angeline C. Cabbat; Shirley Blackburn; Janina E. Agapay; Michelle L. Santos; 

Ezekiela I. Kalua

Subject: RE: BILL 103 (2025), BILL 104 (2025), AND RESOLUTION 25 173, RELATING TO THE 

ACQUISITION AND RENOVATION OF 24 NORTH CHURCH STREET, WAILUKU, HAWAIʻI  

(BFED-45)

Attachments: Bill 103 (2025), Bill 104 (2025), and Resolution 25 173 (BFED-45) Response.pdf

Aloha, 

Please see attached correspondence. 

Mahalo,  

Tiare P. Horner 
Budget Specialist 
Phone: 808.270.7517 

From: BFED Committee <BFED.Committee@mauicounty.us>  
Sent: Tuesday, October 7, 2025 18:05 
To: Lesley J. Milner <lesley.j.milner@co.maui.hi.us> 
Cc: Kristina Angeline C. Cabbat <kristina.cabbat@co.maui.hi.us>; Tiare P. Horner <tiare.p.horner@co.maui.hi.us>; Shirley 
Blackburn <shirley.blackburn@co.maui.hi.us>; Janina E. Agapay <janina.e.agapay@co.maui.hi.us>; Michelle L. Santos 
<michelle.santos@co.maui.hi.us>; Ezekiela I. Kalua <zeke.kalua@co.maui.hi.us> 
Subject: BILL 103 (2025), BILL 104 (2025), AND RESOLUTION 25 173, RELATING TO THE ACQUISITION AND RENOVATION 
OF 24 NORTH CHURCH STREET, WAILUKU, HAWAIʻI (BFED-45) 


